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Ahmedabad Jan-25 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 35000 200 100 15000 0

Ahmedabad Feb-25 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 5000 0 0 8000 0

Ahmedabad Mar-25 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 27000 0 0 5000 0

Ahmedabad Apr-25 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 67000 0 0 17000 0

Ahmedabad May-25 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 111000 0 0 100 0

Ahmedabad Jun-25 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 42000 0 0 0 0

Ahmedabad Jul-25 0 0 500 0 0 0 0 47000 0 500 0 0

Ahmedabad Aug-25 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 16000 0 0 0 0

Ahmedabad Sep-25 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 42000 350 0 100 0

Ahmedabad Oct-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41000 0 0 200 0

Ahmedabad Nov-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77000 0 200 0 0

Ahmedabad Dec-25 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 23000 0 0 0 0

Ahmedabad Total 0 0 1750 0 0 0 0 533000 550 800 45400 0

Baddi B&R Jan-25 0 0 150 0 0 153 0 0 516 0 0 0

Baddi B&R Feb-25 0 0 52 0 0 132 0 0 97 30 0 0

Baddi B&R Mar-25 0 0 164 87 0 141 0 0 295 44 117 0

Baddi B&R Apr-25 0 0 157 0 0 141 0 0 153 16 72 0

Baddi B&R May-25 0 0 0 215 0 143 0 0 341 0 307 0

Baddi B&R Jun-25 0 0 143 0 0 158 0 0 205 26 0 0

Baddi B&R Jul-25 0 0 92 0 0 160 0 0 506 112 789 0

Baddi B&R Aug-25 0 0 105 0 0 157 0 0 126 18 175 0

Baddi B&R Sep-25 0 0 264 0 0 132 0 0 228 44 189 0

Baddi B&R Oct-25 0 0 101 0 0 144 0 0 151 23 140 0

Baddi B&R Nov-25 0 0 191 0 0 138 0 0 164 114 144 0

Baddi B&R Dec-25 0 0 686 0 0 183 0 0 697 23 226 0

Baddi B&R Total 0 0 2104 302 0 1782 0 0 3478 449 2158 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Jan-25 0 0 220 0 0 117000 0 88500 335 114 203 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Feb-25 0 0 895 998 0 136750 0 91700 1519 0 172 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Mar-25 0 0 211 1215 0 132000 0 115300 764 307 155 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Apr-25 0 0 351 0 0 133750 0 132300 2364 128 626 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) May-25 0 0 476 561 0 148250 0 152900 7381 483 110 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Jun-25 0 0 319 0 0 137250 0 142200 1115 128 148 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Jul-25 0 0 399 0 0 187250 0 181400 307 108 589 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Aug-25 0 0 199 0 0 151750 0 133600 615 0 292 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Sep-25 0 0 1599 0 0 140500 0 108400 1334 0 273 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Oct-25 0 0 1071 0 0 129250 0 92000 0 0 116 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Nov-25 0 0 4405 0 0 147750 0 99700 678 208 106 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Dec-25 0 0 1548 0 0 191250 0 105500 1417 190 386 0

Baddi F&HC (Including microlab) Total 0 0 11693 2774 0 1752750 0 1443500 17829 1666 3176 0

P&G India -Bio Medical Waste Generation statistics 2025 (Unit-grams)
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Bhiwadi B&R Jan-25 0 0 172 0 0 0 0 0 398 0 1106 0

Bhiwadi B&R Feb-25 0 0 430 0 0 0 0 0 412 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Mar-25 0 0 396 0 0 0 0 0 418 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Apr-25 0 0 526 0 0 0 0 0 424 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R May-25 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 214 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Jun-25 0 0 252 0 0 0 0 0 362 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Jul-25 0 0 188 0 0 0 0 0 1374 360 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Aug-25 0 0 270 0 0 0 0 0 780 0 1500 0

Bhiwadi B&R Sep-25 0 0 290 0 0 0 0 0 357 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Oct-25 0 0 230 0 0 0 0 0 290 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Nov-25 0 0 397 0 0 0 0 0 344 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Dec-25 0 0 288 0 0 0 0 0 304 0 0 0

Bhiwadi B&R Total 0 0 3529 0 0 0 0 0 5677 360 2606 0

Goa Femcare Jan-25 0 0 392 446 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 0

Goa Femcare Feb-25 0 0 84 343 0 0 0 0 70 201 0 0

Goa Femcare Mar-25 0 0 2484 337 0 0 0 0 786 44 0 0

Goa Femcare Apr-25 0 0 153 2 0 0 0 0 730 0 40 0

Goa Femcare May-25 0 0 85 65 0 0 0 0 1163 0 0 0

Goa Femcare Jun-25 0 0 125 253 0 0 0 0 353 0 0 0

Goa Femcare Jul-25 0 0 312 285 0 0 0 0 749 0 110 0

Goa Femcare Aug-25 0 0 212 360 0 0 0 0 468 0 260 536

Goa Femcare Sep-25 0 0 170 588 0 0 0 0 580 0 0 0

Goa Femcare Oct-25 0 0 470 424 0 0 0 0 792 0 198 0

Goa Femcare Nov-25 0 0 44 50 0 0 0 0 330 0 410 0

Goa Femcare Dec-25 0 0 71 45 0 0 0 0 738 0 327 0

Goa Femcare Total 0 0 4602 3198 0 0 0 0 6816 245 1345 536

Goa Health Care Jan-25 0 0 695 0 0 0 0 0 860 0 305 0

Goa Health Care Feb-25 0 0 760 156 0 0 0 0 135 0 305 0

Goa Health Care Mar-25 0 0 1165 450 0 0 0 0 1800 0 395 0

Goa Health Care Apr-25 0 0 2635 0 0 0 0 0 1990 9900 955 0

Goa Health Care May-25 0 0 2305 200 0 0 0 0 2458 260 125 0

Goa Health Care Jun-25 0 0 71 385 0 0 0 0 1275 19 48 0

Goa Health Care Jul-25 0 0 470 56 0 0 0 0 760 0 90 0

Goa Health Care Aug-25 0 0 520 0 0 0 0 0 485 0 95 0

Goa Health Care Sep-25 0 0 415 245 0 0 0 0 585 0 15 0

Goa Health Care Oct-25 0 0 191 0 0 0 0 0 704 0 194 0

Goa Health Care Nov-25 0 0 206 0 0 0 0 0 214 0 94 0

Goa Health Care Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goa Health Care Total 0 0 9433 1492 0 0 0 0 11266 10179 2621 0
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Hyderabad Jan-25 0 0 611 138 0 0 0 0 887 1315 0 0

Hyderabad Feb-25 0 0 62 435 0 0 0 0 275 883 90 0

Hyderabad Mar-25 0 0 145 170 0 0 0 0 894 1587 180 0

Hyderabad Apr-25 0 0 335 315 0 0 0 0 2362 2597 0 0

Hyderabad May-25 0 0 330 677 0 0 0 0 1984 6170 412 0

Hyderabad Jun-25 0 0 60 82 0 0 0 0 728 3220 460 0

Hyderabad Jul-25 0 0 380 30 0 0 0 0 778 2088 20 0

Hyderabad Aug-25 0 0 211 0 0 0 0 0 754 1620 35 0

Hyderabad Sep-25 0 0 190 485 0 0 0 0 614 1112 263 0

Hyderabad Oct-25 0 0 167 0 0 0 0 0 280 1624 0 0

Hyderabad Nov-25 0 0 300 1600 0 0 0 0 0 1346 0 0

Hyderabad Dec-25 0 0 361 0 0 0 0 0 0 1770 570 0

Hyderabad Total 0 0 3152 3932 0 0 0 0 9556 25332 2030 0

Mandideep Jan-25 0 0 1805 0 0 0 0 0 215 30 90 0

Mandideep Feb-25 0 0 305 0 0 0 0 0 425 37 61 0

Mandideep Mar-25 0 0 410 0 0 0 0 0 260 150 20 0

Mandideep Apr-25 0 0 1118 0 0 0 0 0 40 20 10 0

Mandideep May-25 0 0 1185 0 0 0 0 0 80 75 5 0

Mandideep Jun-25 0 0 1775 0 0 0 0 0 660 235 770 0

Mandideep Jul-25 0 0 755 0 0 0 0 0 763 50 365 0

Mandideep Aug-25 0 0 1351 0 0 0 0 0 930 143 370 0

Mandideep Sep-25 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 767 342 385 0

Mandideep Oct-25 0 0 1183 0 0 0 0 0 1084 755 687 0

Mandideep Nov-25 0 0 908 0 0 0 0 0 840 395 531 0

Mandideep Dec-25 0 0 637 0 0 0 0 0 590 295 475 0

Mandideep Total 0 0 12132 0 0 0 0 0 6654 2527 3769 0

Mumbai GO Jan-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Feb-25 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Mar-25 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 20 0

Mumbai GO Apr-25 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 20 0

Mumbai GO May-25 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 550 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Jun-25 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 100 0

Mumbai GO Jul-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Aug-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Sep-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Oct-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Nov-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai GO Total 0 0 650 120 0 0 0 0 770 0 140 0
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Mumbai PGHL GO Jan-25 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Feb-25 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Mar-25 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Apr-25 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO May-25 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Jun-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Jul-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Aug-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Sep-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Oct-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Nov-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO Dec-25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mumbai PGHL GO 0 0 120 30 0 0 0 0 160 50 50 0

Grand Total 0 0 49165 11847 0 1754532 0 1976500 62756 41607 63295 536


